Turrita Nuoto

CS 5 Km Pool (31. Bellinzona 5000)

Bellinzona (SUI) 09/05/2024

Liste di controllo selezionate per nome

Turrita Nuoto

Vasca lunga (50m)

TURR/RSI/ SUI

3978
3854
3680
3878
4334
4104

Andreoli Simone
Cappelletti Yannick
D'lorio lan

D'lorio Micol
Fontana Sofia

Rezzonico Gioele

07:
07 :
06 :
09:
10:
08:

[ S S S

5000 Stile Libero
5000 Stile Libero
5000 Stile Libero
5000 Stile Libero
5000 Stile Libero
5000 Stile Libero

NT
1:01:24.78 L
56:42.73 L
1:07:50.63 L

NT
1:03:29.68 L



